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Female Male

Entry level 
127

Management team 
47

C-level Executives 
5

Board of Governors 
6

67 60

2621

3 3

32

Our People

Female

Under 20

Degree, Post Grad 
Degree or equivalent

20–30

Diploma

31–40 41–50 51–60 60+

Male

Total 
17990 89

Gender

Age

Education

Our People

64

37

6

84

60 32 12 5




